
RESOLUTION 2016-412

BILL LIST

WHEREAS, the Township Committee of the Township of Barnegat, in the County and State of
New Jersey, has carefully examined all vouchers presented to the Township Clerk for payment of
claims: and

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the aforesaid TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE that
said approved vouchers, which total amounts to $4,665,538.79 and which consists

of the following

TOTAL

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

44.00

0.00

2,303,379.45

598,179.93

369.65

536,846.52

360,522.06

12,082.70

1,432.03

852,682.45

4,665,538.79

Reserve Current Fund- (5-01)

Reserve Water Operating Fund (5-09)
Current Fund (6-01)

Water Operating Fund(6-09)
Animal Control (A-12)

General Capital Fund (C-04)

Payroll Fund (P-25)
Trust Fund (T-03)

Water Sewer Capital (W-08)
Developer Escrow

and that said total be listed in the minutes of this

meeting

CERTIFICATION

I, Michele A. Rivers, Acting Township Municipal Clerk of the Township of Barnegat in the County of Ocean
and State Of New Jersey do hereby certify that the foregoing resolution was duly adopted by the Township
Committee of the Township of Barnegat on the 6th day of December , 2016.

k,a<m tL[.
' Michele . Rive s

Township Municipal Clerk

Roll Call:

Mayor John Novak
Deputy Mayor Al Bille
Committeewoman McCabe

Committeeman Caputo
Committeeman Cirulli

Yes No

/a
u

L'-'?'

L

L

Abstain



November 10, 2016
09:29 AM

p,o, rype: A11
Range: First to Last

Format: Detai1 without ?ine Item Notes
Inc1ude Non-Budgeted: Y

xnclude project cine xtems: yes Open: N
Rcvd: N

rirst enc oate pange: rirst to 12/31/16 aid: y

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing ay vendorid

'?q ;, t'- ?
?d: N
He1d: N hprv: Y

State: Y Other: y Exempt: Y

vendor # same

PO # PO Date Description
:ttem Description

Contract porype
Amount Charge Account Acct 'rype Description

Fi rSt

stat/chk Enc Da

00057 BARNEGAT-TWP PAYROLL ACCOUNT
16-03030 11/10/16 PAY 23

1 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 3,165,87 6-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/
2 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 496,20 6-01-20-701-012 B MAYOR & COMMITTEE PERMANENT PART TIME A 11/10/
3 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 5,551,12 6-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/
4 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 8,069,38 6-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/
s PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 4,035.72 6-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/
6 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 1',250,00 6-01-42-872-012 B SHARED SERVICES-TAX COLL PT, PLEAS, s/w A 11/10/
7 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 4,616.46 6-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/
s PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 1;273,64 6-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W A 11/10/
9 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 20,94 6-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W A 11/10/

10 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 1,885,83 6-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W A 11/10/:
11 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 52,35 6-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W A 11/10/:
12 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 2,172,41 6-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&W A 11/10/:
13 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 27:821,79 6-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/l
14 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 122;840,24 6-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/l
15 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 4,962,82 6-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 11/10/:
16 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 24,111,26 6-01-25-745-015 B houoay/us+ropx/eoucmos A 11/10/:
17 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 7s;293,98 6-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/l
is PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 2:778.38 6-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 11/10/l
ig PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 14;390.00 6-01-25-745-015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION A 11/10/I
20 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 11:568,00 6-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES A 11/10/I
21 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 8',885,44 6-01-25-748-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/:
22 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 12:443,25 6-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/I
23 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL '136,50 6-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME A 11/10/:
24 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 15,481,76 6-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/:
25 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 4;631,31 6-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/:
26 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 6;496,64 6-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/:
27 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 4,264,80 6-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/:
28 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 2,115,86 6-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 11/10/:
29 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 82,00 6-01-28-795-013 B SEASONAL/TEMPORARY A 11/10/:
30 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 198,77 6-01-28-795-014 B OVERTIME A 11/10/:
31 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 8,206,87 6-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/10/:



November 10, 2016
09:29 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

purchase order iisting ay vendor :td

Vendor # Name
pO # PO Date

Item Description
Description Contract porype

Amount Charge Account Acct Type oescription
Fi rst

stat/chk Enc Da

00057 BARNEGATTWPPAYROLLACCOUNT Continued -
16-03030 11/10/16 PAY 23 Continued

32 PAY 23 GROSS PAYROLL 643,60 6-01-40-301-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME
33 PAY 23 ROID T,B,M, 626,62 6-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME

34 PAY 23 CURRENT 55/MED 17,038,83 6-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
35 PAY 23 CURRENT 55/MED 2,128,37 6-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE
36 PAY 23 CURRENT 55/MED 227,88 6-01-23-734-090 B CONT,UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS,INS,

402,964,89

A

A

A

A

A

11/10/
11/10/
11/10/
11/10/
11/10/

16-03033 11/10/16 PAY 23
1 PAY 23

2 PAY 23
3 PAY 23

4 PAY 23 55/MED

36,472,37
246,57

1,994,94
2,961,61

41,675,49

6-09-55-500-011

6-09-55-500-012
6-09-55-500-014

6-09-55-503-537

B PERMANENT FULI TIME

B PERMANENT PART TIME

B OVERTIME

B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

A

A

A

A

11/10/
11/10/
11/10/
11/10/

16-03034 11/10/16 PAY 23
1 PAY 23 812,00 T-03-56-843-860 B CDBG TRANS (TAP) CT-1501-16 A 11/10/

VendorTota1: 445,452,38

00099 ADP,LLC
16-03032 11/10/16 PAY 21 AND 22 PAYROLL PROC

1 PAY 21/22 PAYROLL PROC 1,032,40 6-01-20-705-101
2 PAY 21/22 PAYROLL PROC 73,74 6-01-22-725-290
3 PAY 21/22 PAYROLL PROC 122,91 6-09-55-500-510

1,229,05

B BANK/ADP PROCESSING & SERVICE FEES
B ADP PAYROLL PROCESSING FEES

B ADP Payro11 processing rees

A

A

A

11/10/
11/10/
11/10/

VendorTotal: 1,229,05

OQ!l ill......??'?'.l.l..?l ?'A?lA'l"l TABLE,EQUI-VEST - - -- - - -- -
16-03044 11/10/16 PAY 23

1 PAY 23 11/10/p-25-56-899-8312,884,00 B AXA EQUITABLE EQUI-VEST A

VendorTota1: 2,884.00



November 10, 2016
09:29 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

vendor # hame

PO # PO Date Description
Item Description

eontract POrype
Amount Charge Account xcct rype oescription

Fi rSt

Stat/Chk Enc Da

00227 AFSCME COUNCIL 71

16-03042 11/10/16 NOVEMBER DUES
1 NOVEMBER DUES 11/10/B AFSCME COUNCIL 71240,72 p-25-56-899-824 A

Vendor rotal : 240,72

00338 STATE OF NEW JERSEY-NJ-927'W

16-03039 11/10/16 PAY 23
1 PAY 23 428,60 P-25-56-899-805 B UNEMPLOYMENT & DISABILITY A 11/10/

Vendor rotal : 428,60

00416 GROSS INCOME TAX
16-03038 11/10/16 PAY 23

1 PAY 23 14,368,84 p-25-56-899-804 B NEW JERSEY STATE INCOME TAX A 11/10/

VendorTota1: 14,368,84

00489 TEAMSTERS UNION LOCAL No, 35

16-03043 11/10/16 NOVEMBER DUES
1 NOVEMBER DUES 1,711,52 P-25-56-899-822 B TEAMSTERS LOCAL #35 A 11/10/

Vendor Tota1 : 1,711,52

00506 NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION

16-03045 11/10/16 PAY 23
1 PAY 23 973,87 P-25-56-899-830 B NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION A 11/10/

Vendor Tota1 : 973,87

OQ!245 INTERNAL REVENUE sERVIcE -
16-03036 11/10/16 PAY 23

1 PAY 22 MEDICARE SURTAX
2 PAY 23 55
3 PAY 23 MED
4 PAY 23 MEDICARE SURTAX

11/10/
11/10/
11/10/
11/10/

B FICA/MEDICARE
B FICA/MEDICARE
B FICA/MEDICARE
B FICA/MEDICARE

0,22 P-25-56-899-803

32,444,22 P-25-56-899-803
11,8U,36 P-25-56-899-803

57,35 P-25-56-899-803

44,315,15

A

A

A

A



November 10, 2016
09:29 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
xtem Description

Contract POType
Amount Charge Account Acct Type Description

Fi r!
Stat/chk enc

art-it-i INTER)iAL REVENpE SERV:!:CE Continued
16-03037 11/10/16 PAY 23

1 PAY 23 49,549,03 p-25-56-899-802 B FEDERAI W!THHOIDrNG A 11/1(

16-03041 11/10/16 PAY 23 o,o, LEVY
1 PAY 23 o,o, LEVY 25,00 P-25-56-899-835

VendorTota1: 93,889.18

007!9 - ,UNUM LIFE INSUMNCE COMPANY
16-03031 11/10/16 NOVEMBER PREMIUMS

1 NOVEMBER PREMIUMS 507,00 6-01-23-733-162 B HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUMS A 11/10,
2 NOVEMBER PREMIUMS 41,60 6-01-22-725-163 B LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS A 11/10,
3 NOVEMBER PREMIUMS 57.20 6-09-55-500-163 B IJFE ?NSURANCE PREMIUMS A 11/10,

605,80

Vendor Total : 605,80

QQ9!5qx?:-32. I
16-03040 11/10/16 PAY 23

Q-CTR - -

1 PAY 23 3,313.85 P-25-56-899-825 B CHILD SUPPORT A 11/107

vendorTotal: 3,3U,85

A 11/10B JUDGEMENTS

rotal Purchase Orders: 15 Total p,o. tine xtems: 60 Tota1 *ist Amount: 565,097,81 TotaI Void Amount: 0,00

November 10, 2016
09:29 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Tota1s by Year-Fund
Fund Description Fund Budget rotal Revenue rotal G/L rotal yotal

CURRENT FUND 6-01

WATER/SEWER UTnITY OPERATING 6-09
Year Tota1 :

PAYROLL FUND P-25

BARNEGAT TWP TRUST ACCTS T-03

rotal of 411 punds:

404,619.63

41,855,60
446,475,23

117,810.58

812,00

565,097,81

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0.00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

404 , 619,63

41,855.60
446,475,23

117,810,58

812,00

565,097,81



November 23, 2016
09:51 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

purchase Order bisting By vendor Ih"q
Paid: N'o oid: N
He1d: N Aprv: Y

State: Y Other: Y

;?
W,!

p,0. Type: 411
Range: First tO LaSt

Format: Detai1 without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First
Include son-Budgeted: Y

Inc1ude Project Line Items: Yes Open: N
gcvd: N

to 12/31/16 Bid: Y Exempt: Y

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description
+tem oescription

Contract POrype
Amount Charge Account Acct rype Description

F1 rSt

stat/:hk enc or

0,009;,.!;!?AaFMCtNq%4"?+03':#ai4, 'Hy>i:A,a;a 'a-J;)t,iA s (-y-,sv a oV, If r z , -c: - - ,I ,,
16-03113 11/23/16 NOVEMBER PREMIUMS

1 NOVEMBER PREMIUMS 139.74 P-25-56-899-834 B AFLAC NEW YORK A 11/23,

Vendor Tota1 : U9,74

(IQO5;t?>rlp;KRGfqfg(ISj43R(%V3.j!,,7y:Y;'=,;f;, :;AA3,: s%' 21 y>w.,'lji I -,10 -l- ,,4-, J
16-03112 11/23/16 NOVEMBER CONTRIUBTIONS

1 NOVEMBER CONTRIUBTIONS 124,00 p-25-56-899-810 B SUNSHINE cLUe A 11/23/

vendor Tota1 : 124.00

DVO5:7' -BUNEGAWP::effl(M'4Caeulf?ffiE',,:=i-=7,='.;." s .' W?,€4!"'- - - ?. 'Y:' :. ? - -. ?'i
16-03096 11/23/16 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL

1 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 3,242.36 6-01-20-701-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/:
2 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 496.20 6-01-20-701-012 B MAYOR & COMMITTEE PERMANENT PART TIME A 11/23/:
3 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 5,551,12 6-01-20-705-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/:
4 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 8,069,38 6-01-20-710-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/:
s PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 4,035,72 6-01-20-708-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/:
6 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 33.76 6-01-20-708-014 B OVERTIME A 11/23/:
7 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 4,666.46 6-01-20-704-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/:
8 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 833,69 6-01-20-704-014 B OVERTIME A 11/23/:

9 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 849,53 6-01-27-788-012 s PERMANENT PART TIME A 11/23/:
10 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 1,226,64 6-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W A 11/23/:
11 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 146,58 6-01-20-701-016 B PLANNING BOARD S&W A 11/23/:
12 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 1,870,24 6-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W A 11/23/:
13 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 146,58 6-01-20-701-017 B ZONING BOARD S&W A 11/23/:
14 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 2,172,41 6-01-20-701-018 B CODE ENFORCEMENT S&W A 11/23/:
15 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 27,800,27 6-01-22-725-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/:
16 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 120,558.25 6-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/:
17 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 6,051,75 6-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 11/23/:
18 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 8,228.14 6-01-25-745-015 B HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION A 11/23/:
19 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 80,183,70 6-01-25-745-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/



November 23, 2016
09:51 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

purchase order iisting ey vendor id

vendor # xame

PO # PO Date Description
Item Description

contract PoType
amount Charge Account Acct Type Description

Fi rst

stat/chk Enc Da

QoJ!57:?:OJ]jj!['GAT'!lJK#J!'?)!"J!'Ac(oILN}" !h?n!]'! kle?6':t'i?!k?'J4aiFi'r:hi"=::"atk? 'J?;Qjbs':h ': :?!i;'A o o' o b i "u :X ':ia o yo ' * ?-'i! ] 2s
Conti nued16-03096 11/23/16 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL

20 PAY 24 GRO:55 PAYROLL 2,950,10 6-01-25-745-014 B OVERTIME A 11/23/
21 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 4,554,70 6-01-25-745-015 ti HOLIDAY/UNIFORM/EDUCATION A 11/23/
22 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 5,814,00 6-01-25-745-017 B X-ING GUARD SALARIES & WAGES A 11/23/
23 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 9,065.15 6-01-25-748-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
24 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 12:488,73 6-01-26-772-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
25 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 273.00 6-01-26-772-014 B OVERTIME A 11/23/
26 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 15,481,76 6-01-26-765-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
27 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 4:631,31 6-01-26-770-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
28 F'AY 24 GROSS PAYROLL a 52,72 6-01-26-770-014 B OVERTIME A 11/23/
29 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 6,622,88 6-01-26-767-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
30 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 4',264,80 6-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
31 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 1:142,22 6-01-28-795-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 11/23/
32 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL '116,93 6-01-28-795-014 B OVERTIME A 11/23/
33 ffiQy 24 GROSS PAYROLL 7,610,87 6-01-42-855-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
34 :qy 24 cffioss PAYROLL a476,00 6-01-42-855-012 B PERMANENT PART TIME A 11/23/
35 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 643,60 6-01-40-301-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
36 PAY 24 ROID-T.B.M, 536.06 6-01-28-795-011 B PERMANENT FULL TIME A 11/23/
37 pQy 24 cupffiexr 55/MED 13,791.53 6-01-36-845-000 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE A 11/23/
38 PAY 24 CURRENT ss7xto 2',126,73 6-01-22-725-091 B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE A 11/23/
ig ffiQy 24 CURRENT SS:/MED aieg,as 6-01-23-734-090 B CONT,UNEMPLOYMENT & DIS,INS, A 11/23/

368,975,55

A

16-03097 11/23/16 NOVEMBER DCRP TWP PORTION
1 NOVEMBER GELATO 30,86

2 NOVEMBER CONGLETON 25.20

56,06

6-01-42-862-151

6-01-42-862-151

B DCRP CONTRIBUTIONS

B DCRP CONTRIBUTIONS

A

A

11/23/
11/23/

16-03100 11/23/16 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL
1 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 36,508,44
2 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 246,57

3 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 3,410,01
4 PAY 24 GROSS PAYROLL 3,072,62

43,237,64

6-09-55-500-011
6-09-55-500-012
6-09-55-500-014
6-09-55-503-537

B PERMANENT FULL TIME

B PERMANENT PART TIME

B OVERTIME

B SOCIAL SECURITY/MEDICARE

A

A

A

A

11/23/
11/23/
11/23/
11/23/



November 23, 2016
09:51 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

purchase order bisting BY vendor id

vendor # xame

PO # PO Date oescription
Item Description

contract PoType
qmount Charge Account Acct Type Description

Fi rSt

Stat/Chk Enc Da

oJl0hkoNE'Gffl'm?Jl!!7'ClQQ-ONI ': ('?"'o05'Jlge')J,='- #?4"t*'rJA;Aa?:;s%%"s'?'%' hu's: '4'a?;<'2"2-:N . ';' aio'aar'i'::':tH9as 'x(*2 - J? ;:!= s " a
16-03124 11/23/16 PAY 24

1 PAY 24 " 681,50 T-03-56-843-860 B CDBG TRANS (TAP) CT-1501-16 A 11/23/

VendorTota1: 412,950,75

00066 ' BARNEQT;ThlFJATER7SEiE'R=;OlJL, S :" :,,t. - ?

16-03123 11/23/16 NOVEMBER HEALTH INSURANCE CONT
1 NOVEMBER H'EALTH INSURANCE CONT 3,520.36 P-25-56-899-837 B EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION TO HEALTH INS, A 11/23/

Vendor Tota1: 3,520,36

0Q:!0':4==;f'xA?]:;A!3L't5 '$Ql)lVf:'s'Y,f'??w";i?:'A'%>:???'f':'r"?"."'*'§'ffl?:",?!:' 2akt"'] a,%1M* -ff.%q',,i?s"3;'a'&'?:t:}:"
16-03120 11/23/16 PAY 24

1 PAY 24 a a 2,924,00 P-25-56-899-831 B AXA EQUITABLE EQUI-VEST A 11/23/

VendorTota1: 2,924.00

co5s>:r,stalaiop$f'3ggsg<-s)-gn:vcs4v { a.&y - -
16-03104 11/23/16 PAY 24

1-PAY 24 " 319.28 p-25-56-899-805 B UNEMPLOYMENT & DISABILITY A 11/23/

Vendor rotal : 319.28

O037Th4"%:;P6%?hl?J?QYEEF?'AF:Tr-R'VME6F'!l?(!lK*'!???'- '%B:-:'i"! "':?""%l': ? " ; " ?- S'-' ?;+h-t' J? '!J"[%"'A'( " {j[ ??a?'
16-03108 11/23/16 NOVEMBER CONTRIBUIONS

1 xovexetffi CONTRIBUTIONS 24,071,22 P-25-56-899-806 B P.E,R.S. CONTRIBUTIONS A 11/23/
2 NOVEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS 5:574.24 P-25-56-899-808 B PERS LOANS A 11/23/

29,645,46

Vendor Tota1 : 29,645,46

OQfj7,54,P,Eh,sa,coN,TRxmroRYNy flJf?!?9%a'!?.J?J"'....?,-:?,'?o-a*,h'fi, l1*i';3,b.,," -t? s',- -+l' 1,, 'H ;%4+%': a"i.* aa
16-03109 11/23/16 NOVEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS

1 NOVEMBE;R eoh'rgxeu'r:toxs 1,605.56 p-25-56-899-810 B PERS CONTRIBUTORY INSURANCE A 11/23/

VendorTota1: 1,605,56



November 23, 2016
09:51 AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order Listing 8y Vendor Id

vendor # xame
PO # Po Date Description contract PoType Fi rst

item Description omount Charge Account Acct Type oescription stat/ehk enc o;

D!R!AU&L!AJLQ3;ffh2!jfflWf!bnMa4&JAMmq;A;F%&?!Jl'e'?-.;R :':;t!R& y: h :;; 0! c h -;'M c:';tMn W w % =J?i i'@ }%' y t '
16-03118 11/23/16 NOVEMBER DUES

1 NOVEMBER DUES 2,070.00 P-25-56-899-820 B PBA LOCAL #296 A 11/23,

Vendor Tota1: 2,070.00

00379%, o"ict'pusi'E!'!pix.etl/l:[TAj'l!(:t'cAMp ,i -;]%% ,.i a p"
16-03117 11/23/16 NOVEMBER CONTRIUBTIONS

1 NOVEMBER CONTRIUBTIONS 96,86 P-25-56-899-832 B OC EMPLOYEE CHARTIBLE CAMPAIGN A 11/23,

Vendor Total : 96,86

Of)084,:!i??a)?leE?&?ff!J6?t:f!ILS!BWRtj!a SE!t4!:W?fl!r!t.i:a:4':Wi:=M#=i ii=A'ai? s?a ' ",-:vo;io o?> az?;h;y- hyvs: is. ??
16-03107 11/23/16 NOVEMBER CONTRUBTIONS

1 NOVEMBER CONTRUBTIONS 46,701.88 P-25-56-899-811 B P,F.R.S, CONTRIBUTIONS A 11/23/
2 NOVEMBER CONTRUBTIONS 14,526.86 P-25-56-899-813 B PFRS LOANS A 11/23/

61,228,74

VendorTota1: 61,228,74

0gBHq5@24,(lHgy3;gq@;,@?h,@r4;,;1a2;B*,,')4r+.-;y4!@y4y,(By;gql@.!?2,,;l%q;H>:;z63+-B<;,sr5,,y;v;r,,.,vt)i,-* ,
16-03103 11/23/16 PAY 24

1 PAY 24 U,934,25 P-25-56-899-804 B NEW JERSEY STATE INCOME TAX A 11/23/:

VeridorTotal: 13,934.25

Ig0 IJ
??l?i.ll 'KD.W!4Q!-FR>@Ql;a&i> otje%4kMn:ej&r4 ?V's;A?Aljf:'}"]!;e-! -X; >'i'J-B>%:':;!.?'k% 'A ' ! !r 'l&dh 'l : 'l'

16-03121 11/23/16 PAY 24
1 PAY 24 973.87 p-25-56-899-830 B NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION A 11/23/

Vendor Tota? : 973,87

e-0--5A-5;"' ?i ,a??%}i MK &t7[NUf". 5?EN?, I€???E-q" ha'%'A'a?"',4 ,' " a??'?? ba'4 ,'=? :(, ?!ha-?"""h ,?'a'aa'-?a? ' T 'f': &? s, ? >' ? ?aa ? ?
16-03101 11/23/16 PAY 24 55/MED

1 PAY 24 55 27,044,00 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE A 11/23/:

2 PAY 24 MED 10,937,84 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE A 11/23/:



November 23, 2016
09:51AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # same

PO # PO Date Description
Item Description

Contract porype
Amount charge account occt rype Description

F1 rSt

Stat/Chk tnc Da

00545 , ,INTI l!.Kl
)m

--.s&?M'?';sCOJ4.'f*-u'fAd-.&??A!4sknb&:is%4Aar:';r-i &4*r€-i !7-a-:.,j'k:g:Ql: t y a2+!o:siy iv4x
16-03101 11/23/16 PAY 24 55/MED

3 PAY 24 MED SURTAX

conti nued
75.28 P-25-56-899-803 B FICA/MEDICARE A 11/23/

38,057,12

16-03102 11/23/16 PAY 24
1 PAY 24

16-03105 11/23/16 PAY 24
1 PAY 24

11/23/47,267,91 P-25-56-899-802 AB FEDERAL WITHHOLDING

11/23/25,00 P-25-56-899-835

VendorTota1: 85,350.03

06z4qp,;y;B@5(4@1;>;73(yv:6)yyB13;y,5a;>,@,-4su'a ;'n<q,33<aysa21.-4,Hy"6'as.:4bp- -Ji - <'a-x*." iu?pv<h h? "at a'2,
16-03122 11/23/16 NOVEMBER HEALTH CONTRIBUTIONS

1 hovea.m hiarrh CONTRIBUTIONS 32,284.48 p-25-56-899-837 B EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION TO HEALTH INS, A 11/23/

VendorTotal: 32,284,48

009'}'9i'?iy('df;lffi)ilJy4@fld7,,,:!)§";f:,j?%f%74'@Q3j-47;041i, r:y). l €L-'y ,,t,7,:,:,Y,,l, ,%+;,, , ,
16-03115 11/23/16 NOVEMBER DUES

1 xovexeia ones 1,063,80 P-25-56-899-823 B WHITE COLLAR LOCAL #28 A 11/23/:

VendorTota1: 1,063.80

guiu!' lpR,!?ar?JjX);?o -4ff3W:!' J','(),k'T'[!?'Rfff'?@o K Ff"" ):y4'ao'iA fJ;; ':ri???+, ,?' :.=?aa':?'%-x'--' , i -" o +?: a
16-03106 11/23/16 PAY 24

1 PAY 24 a a 3,315,85 p-25-56-899-825 B CHILD SUPPORT A 11/23/:

VendorTota1: 3,315,85

D:i,4q%lP#EoR!l?)i'f(lt@6ai!l!!$W&"%<?"'%?V:'4!I-€':R'F:!:;$7!<4%!WTho" :':: " rf:?'?f IMA?-J:?[!'-;4' :r'- fi;' - '
16-03098 11/23/16 DECEMBER HEALTH INSURANCE

1 oteeietm hiorn-i INSURANCE 168,774,88 6-01-23-733-162 B HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUMS A 11/23/:
2 DECEMBER HEALTH INSURANCE 18,'968,36 6-01-22-725-162 B MEDICAL PREMIUMS A 11/23/:
3 DECEMBER HEALTH INSURANCE 32;619,81 6-09-55-500-162 B HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUMS A 11/23/I

220,363.05

AB JUDGEMENTS



November 23, 2016
09:51AM

BARNEGAT TOWNSHIP

Purchase Order L'isting By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
